10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Monterey County

Jail Project

AB900 Phase |1
PROJECT MILESTONE SCHEDULE

SPWB - Project Establishment

Recognize Revised Scope, Cost & Schedule
SPWB Approval of Preliminary Plans

BOS Approval to Advertise for Bid

SFM Approves WD’s for Bid

Proceed to Bid/Working Drawings DOF approval
Advertise for Bids (start of bidding process)
Commencement of Grant:

Bids Due

Notice of Conditional Award Letter

Protest Filing Period (May 5th thru 5pm, May18th)
BOS Approves Construction Contract

SPWB Bond Issue

Revised Project Cost Action

PMIB Meeting Date

Contract Award Approved by DOF

Notice to Proceed / Mobilization

Completion (730 ca. days)

Occupancy

June 30, 2017

ATTACHMENT B

October 16, 2013
May 9, 2014
August 14, 2015
December 6, 2016
December 23, 2016
March 21, 2017
March 23, 2017
April 19, 2017
May 4, 2017

May 5, 2017

May 18, 2017
June 6, 2017

June 9, 2017

July 14, 2017
July 19, 2017
July 21, 2017
July 24, 2017
July 24, 2019

September 24, 2019



