Monterey County Jail Project AB900 Phase II PROJECT MILESTONE SCHEDULE

1.	SPWB - Project Establishment	October 16, 2013
2.	Recognize Revised Scope, Cost & Schedule	May 9, 2014
3.	SPWB Approval of Preliminary Plans	August 14, 2015
4.	BOS Approval to Advertise for Bid	December 6, 2016
5.	SFM Approves WD's for Bid	December 23, 2016
6.	Proceed to Bid/Working Drawings DOF approval	March 21, 2017
7.	Advertise for Bids (start of bidding process)	March 23, 2017
8.	Commencement of Grant:	April 19, 2017
9.	Bids Due	May 4, 2017
10.	Notice of Conditional Award Letter	May 5, 2017
11.	Protest Filing Period (May 5th thru 5pm, May18th)	May 18, 2017
12.	BOS Approves Construction Contract	June 6, 2017
13.	SPWB Bond Issue	June 9, 2017
14.	Revised Project Cost Action	July 14, 2017
15.	PMIB Meeting Date	July 19, 2017
16.	Contract Award Approved by DOF	July 21, 2017
17.	Notice to Proceed / Mobilization	July 24, 2017
18.	Completion (730 ca. days)	July 24, 2019
19.	Occupancy	September 24, 2019